MHS
Heavy-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
Superior Cleaning on the Toughest Belts
The MHS Heavy-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner was designed to deliver and maintain superior cleaning
efficiency, even on the most demanding, abusive beltlines. The MHS is the new answer to tough belt
cleaning problems. It delivers high-efficiency cleaning, long-lasting performance—and with low maintenance.
Features and Benefits

1) steel spring plate
2) torsion element
3) tension spring
4) rubber torsion pole mount
Optional Urethane Shields
protect the cushions from
material buildup
MHS
Heavy-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
Ordering Information
MHS HD with Bolt Tensioner*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHS-600BTV 77481
750 30 MHS-750BTV 77482
900 36 MHS-900BTV 77483
1050 42 MHS-1050BTV 77484
1200 48 MHS-1200BTV 77525
1350 54 MHS-1350BTV 77485
1500 60 MHS-1500BTV 77486
1800 72 MHS-1800BTV 77487
2100 84 MHS-2100BTV 77488
2400 96 MHS-2400BTV 77489
*Contact Flexco for stainless steel options
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorised distributor.
©2021 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02-18-25. X4107
Tips Required Per Cleaner Size
mm 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800 2100 2400
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72 84 96
C-Tips or V-Tips
 Required
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16
Replacement Tips
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
ICT6 74535
RSA150 73628
Urethane Shields
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
UPFCC 79320
MHS HD with SST and V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHS-600FPV 77789
750 30 MHS-750FPV 77790
900 36 MHS-900FPV 77791
1050 42 MHS-1050FPV 77792
1200 48 MHS-1200FPV 77793
1350 54 MHS-1350FPV 77794
1500 60 MHS-1500FPV 77795
1800 72 MHS-1800FPV 77796
2100 84 MHS-2100FPV 77797
2400 96 MHS-2400FPV 77798
*Contact Flexco for Stainless Steel Options
MHS HD Reversing with
SST and V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18  MHS-18RV 76646
600 24  MHS-24RV 76647
750 30  MHS-30RV 76648
900 36  MHS-36RV 76649
1050 42  MHS-42RV 76650
1200 48  MHS-48RV 76651
1350 54  MHS-54RV 76652
1500 60  MHS-60RV 76653
1800 72  MHS-72RV 76654
2100 84 MHS-84RV 76805
2400 96 MHS-96RV 79046
*V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts
Specifications and Guidelines
Maximum Belt Speed
6 m/s (1200 FPM)